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HORARIOS DEFINITIVOS LENGUAJE MUSICAL Y CORO 

ENSEÑANZAS ELEMENTALES 

CURSO 2023-24 

 

 

1º DE ENSEÑANZAS ELEMENTALES 

 

1º A    LENGUAJE MUSICAL 

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 17:30-18:30  AULA 101 EVA 

 

1.  PRADES MOROVA, SOPHIA ISABEL * 

2. PALLARÉS PÉREZ, MARTÍN * 

3. PINÓS BOSQUE, PAULA * 

4. MONTERO DEL GÁLLEGO, JIMENA * 

5. GARCIA BAQUERO, LOLA * 

6.  ALCAÑIZ BALLESTER, RAÚL * 

7. GIMENEZ ESCODA, FERRÁN 

8. SEGOVIA HURTADO, ROBERTO & 

9. CIOBANU ZANFIR, RENE & 

 

 

1º B    LENGUAJE MUSICAL  

MARTES Y JUEVES   16:30-17:30  AULA 114 Y 102 REBECA 

 

1. PERJERU AMÉLIE * 

2.  ÁLVAREZ HERNÁNDEZ, JORGE ENRIQUE *  



 

 

3. MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL * 

4. MARTINEZ SALAS, MARCOS * 

5. FERRANDO ESPINOSA, NAELA * 

6. BUÑUEL MARTÍN,ERIC * 

8.      CASTAÑÉ GAÑET, PABLO* 

9.     PALLARÉS MARTÍNEZ, GUILLEM 

10.    JARIOD FRANCÍN, LEO 

11.    APARICIO BELTRAN, JULIO ALBERTO 

12.    DE SANJUAN LLOP, NURIA 

13.    LOP LIZANA, JUAN ANTONIO 

14.   ESPARRELLS FERNANDEZ, JORGE 

 

 

 

1º C    LENGUAJE MUSICAL  

MARTES Y JUEVES   18:30-19:30   AULA 114 Y 102 REBECA 

 

 

1. FERMIN SUÁREZ, ORIANA * 

2. ANDOLZ SANZ, SAÚL  

3. SUAREZ GONZALEZ, ESTEFANÍA* 

4. SUAREZ GONZALEZ, PEDRO* 

5. GONZALEZ MONCLÚS, HELIOS 

6. MARTINEZ OCHOA, SUSANA 

7. FONTOBA FERRER, ELVIRA 

8. PICAZO PURROY, ARANTZAZU & 

 

 



 

 

 

1º D      LENGUAJE MUSICAL  

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES   18:30-19:30 AULA 101 EVA 

 

1. MAGALLON ALQUEZAR, MARIA * 

2. FUENTES SPITZNER, FACUNDO JORGE * 

3. MOLLÁ LOZANO, MERCEDES * 

4. GARCÍA VELAZQUEZ, MATEO 

5. PRATS JOVEN, SANDRA 

6. IBAÑEZ INSA, EDUARDO & 

7. EGEA MOLINOS, IRENE  & 

8. GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, DEBORA & 

9. OLIVAN ABAD, JULIA ENRIQUETA & 

10. GRIÑON PORTOLÉS, GUILLERMO & 

11. MOLES LOPEZ, VEGA & 

12. SALESA SANCHEZ, ALBERTO & 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2º DE ENSEÑANZAS ELEMENTALES 

 

2º A    LENGUAJE MUSICAL   

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES  15:30-16:30 AULA 113 EDUARDO 

1. GÓRRIZ GÓMEZ, MARCO* 



 

 

2. GALVEZ GRACIA, LUCAS* 

3. FRANCO GONZALEZ, DYLAN* 

4. DILLA ARGENTE, VERA* 

5. GUALLAR LABARIAS, ANDREA* 

6. BALEA ANTONIO, VALENTIN* 

7. PEREIRA PEDRÓS, CLARA* 

8. CALATAYUD VILLARROYA, EMMA* 

9. VILLORO AGUILAR, AITOR* 

10. DEL MORAL SÁENZ, MARCOS* 

11. GONZALEZ MAR, ADRIÁN 

12. GONZALEZ MAR, ELENA 

13. CAMPU EDUARD, SERGIO 

14.  GIMENEZ ESCODA, FERRÁN 

15. SANCHO BELSA, GENIS 

16. LABORDA LANGARITA, MIGUEL 

 

 

 

2º B    LENGUAJE MUSICAL      

MARTES Y JUEVES    15:30- 16.30 AULA114 Y 102 REBECA 

1.     TREMPS FUSTER, BLANCA** 

2. BALAGUER FIGUERAS, PEDRO 

3. CELMA HERRERO, ANA * 

4. ARTIGAS ALQUEZAR, JAVIER* 

5. GIL MATEO, MARCOS* 

6. GIL MATEO, SANDRA 

7.      ZEIDEN GUEVARA, JORGE ALEJANDRO **  

8. GÁLVEZ BORAU, VALERIA* 



 

 

9. IRANZO RAMIREZ, ANDREA* 

10. MULET BALLESTERO, JIMENA* 

 

       

 

2º C   LENGUAJE MUSICAL   

MARTES Y JUEVES   18:30- 19:30 AULA 113 EDUARDO 

       

1. FONTOBA FERRER, SOFIA * 

2. ZAFORAS GINER MARISOL* 

3. CARPI CARRIÓ, PAU 

4. MANUELA GISTAU FERRIS* 

5. RAMIREZ PASCUAL, ELSA* 

6. ROMERO JUSTES JAIME* 

7. BUÑUEL MARTIN , ERIC* 

8. SANZ MIGUEL, PABLO* 

9. PEREIRA GARCÍA, DANIEL* 

10. ROYO CAMPILLÁ, LEYRE* 

11. ZEIDEN GUEVARA, JHULIET ALEJANDRA* 

12. NAVARRO CROS, ISMAEL* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

3º DE ENSEÑANZAS ELEMENTALES 

 

3º A  LENGUAJE MUSICAL           

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 15:30- 16:30 AULA 101 EVA 

 

1. MOMPEL CALLEJERO, VEGA* 

2. FERRER PÉREZ, JULIA* 

3. SÁNCHEZ FERRANDO, ELSA* 

4. EDO GUILLÉN, CARLOS* 

5. EGEA PLANAS, DIEGO* 

6. PONZ DE TOMAS, ELIA* 

7. RUDENKO PUPANOVA, MARÍA* 

8. OMEDES SANCHO, DAVID* 

9. BRAVO RAMOS,EMMA* 

10. IBAÑEZ NASSIF, ISAAC* 

 

3º B  LENGUAJE MUSICAL       

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 17:30- 18:30  AULA 113 EDUARDO 

 

1. PASCUAL EGEA, DANIEL* 

2. NAVARRO ZAFORAS, LUCÍA* 

3. LECINA HERRERO, MIA* 

4. MONTAÑES ESTALLO, ALEJANDRO* 

5. JUBIERRE OLIVER, PABLO* 

6. BADAL PÉREZ, MAMEN* 

7. NAVARRO FERRER, ÁNGELA 



 

 

8. PASCUAL JUSTE, VALERIO 

9. URQUIZU GAYÁN, SOFÍA* 

10. MULET BALLESTERO,JIMENA* 

 

 

 

 

3º C  LENGUAJE MUSICAL      

MARTES Y JUEVES 18:30-19:30  AULA 101 EVA 

1. LAGRANJA RUS, MARIO 

2. MOLES LÓPEZ, VEGA* 

3. MOLES LÓPEZ, GRETA* 

4. CELMA MONCADA, NORA 

5. SEGURA PÉREZ, MIGUEL* 

6. TUDURACHE, GIORGIANA  RALUCA 

7. TUDURACHE, MARÍA 

8. NAVARRO FERRER, PABLO 

9. RODA POP, MARC* 

10. SANZ MARTINEZ, ALEX 

11. CELMA MONCADA, LEYRE 

12. GONZALEZ MAR, DANIEL 

 

3º D LENGUAJE MUSICAL     

MARTES Y JUEVES 17:30-18:30  AULA 113 EDUARDO 

1. SORIN VARGA, ABEL* 

2. SALVADOR ROMEO, DANIELLA* 

3. MARTÍNEZ ROS, Mª ROSARIO* 

4. APARICIO JARQUE, BELTRAN* 



 

 

5. BUSE DUMITRU, JOSÉ SORIN* 

6. ESCUÍN AGUT,HECTOR* 

7. RAPOSO SANDOVAL, CRISTINA* 

8. BUÑUEL MARTÍN, VEGA 

9. SOROSTINEAN CASCU, HECTOR 

10. GONZALEZ MAR, ADRIAN 

11. GONZALEZ MAR, ELENA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4º DE ENSEÑANZAS ELEMENTALES  

4º A  LENGUAJE MUSICAL    

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 18:30- 19:30     AULA 113 EDUARDO 

1. GRAU PRATS, PEDRO 

2. GARGALLO HOSTALED, CARMEN* 

3. GUILLÉN MOYÁ, QUINTÍN* 

4. CALVED GIMENEZ, CARMEN PILAR 

 

4º B  LENGUAJE MUSICAL 

MARTES Y JUEVES 17:30- 18:30       AULA 114 y 102  REBECA 

1. CASTAÑÉ GAÑET, PILAR 



 

 

2. MORERA DOMENECH, JULIA* 

3. IRANZO GRIÑÓN, PATRICIA* 

4. GÓMEZ BALFAGÓN,ANCHEL* 

5. PALLARÉS MARTINEZ, LLUC 

6. SOROSTINEAN CASCU, MARCUS IOAN 

7. NAVARRO FERRER, PABLO 
 

 

4º C  LENGUAJE MUSICAL  

MARTES Y JUEVES   19:30- 20:30   AULA 114 Y 102  REBECA  

 

1. FEBAS CAMPOS, CARLOS* 

2. SAURAS MARTINEZ, MANUEL* 

3. OMEDES PORTOLÉS, MANUEL* 

4. GONZALEZ MAR, DANIEL* 

5. AGUILAR ESCOBAR, MIGUEL* 

6. SAN NICOLÁS NAVARRO, ARIADNA* 

7. ALÍAS CORTES,SONIA* 

8. RODA POP, IULIA* 

9. RODA POP, MARC* 

10. IZQUIERDO IBAÑEZ, JORGE 

 

 

 

CORO A  

LUNES 16:30 – 17:30 SUM EVA 

 

1. PASCUAL EGEA, DANIEL* 

2. NAVARRO ZAFORAS, LUCÍA* 



 

 

3. LECINA HERRERO, MIA* 

4. MONTAÑES ESTALLO, ALEJANDRO* 

5. JUBIERRE OLIVER, PABLO* 

6. SORIN VARGA, ABEL* 

7. MOMPEL CALLEJERO, VEGA* 

8. FERRER PÉREZ, JULIA* 

9. BADAL PÉREZ, MAMEN* 

10. NAVARRO FERRER, ÁNGELA* 

11. SÁNCHEZ FERRANDO, ELSA* 

12. EDO GUILLÉN, CARLOS* 

13. EGEA PLANAS, DIEGO* 

14. PONZ DE TOMAS,  ELIA* 

15. PASCUAL JUSTE, VALERIO* 

16. RUDENKO PUPANOVA, MARÍA* 

17. OMEDES SANCHO, DAVID* 

18. ALÍAS CORTES, SONIA* 4º 

19. SAURAS MARTINEZ MANUEL* 4º  

20. GARGALLO HOSTALED, CARMEN* 4º 

21. SOROSTINEAN CASCU, MARCUS IOAN* 4º 

22. SAN NICOLÁS NAVARRO, ARIADNA* 4º 

23. BRAVO RAMOS, EMMA* 

24. IBAÑEZ NASSIF, ISAAC 

25. CASTAÑÉ GAÑET, PILAR** 

26. LAGRANJA RUS, MARIO 

27. CALVED GIMÉNEZ, CARMEN PILAR 4º 

28. GONZALEZ MAR, DANIEL 

29. GONZALEZ MAR, ADRIAN 

30. PARRA HERNANDEZ, IRENE DOLORES 



 

 

 

 

 

CORO B 

JUEVES 15:30 – 16:30 SUM   EVA 

1. IRANZO GRIÑÓN, PATRICIA 

2. GRAU PRATS, PEDRO 

3. URQUIZU GAYÁN, SOFÍA* 

4. AGUILAR ESCOBAR, MIGUEL* 

6.       RODA POP, IULIA* 

7.       RODA POP, MARC* 

8.    IZQUIERDO IBAÑEZ, JORGE 4º 

9.    SEGURA PÉREZ, MIGUEL 

 

 

 

CORO C  

JUEVES 16:30 – 17:30 SUM  EVA 

 

 

1. BUÑUEL MARTÍN, VEGA* 

2. MOLES LÓPEZ, VEGA* 

3. MOLES LÓPEZ, GRETA* 

4. MARTÍNEZ ROS, Mª ROSARIO* 

5. APARICIO JARQUE, BELTRAN* 

6. CELMA MONCADA, NORA* 

7. CELMA MONCADA, LEYRE* 

8. GONZALEZ MAR, ELENA 



 

 

9. JOSÉ SORIN BUSE, DUMITRU* 

10. FEBAS CAMPOS, CARLOS* 4º 

11. MORERA DOMENECH, JULIA* 4º  

12. OMEDES PORTOLÉS MANUEL* 4º 

13. TUDURACHE,  GIORGIANA RALUCA* 

14. TUDURACHE, MARÍA 

15. ESCUÍN AGUT, HECTOR* 

16. GÓMEZ BALFAGÓN, ANCHEL* 

17. GUILLÉN MOYÁ, QUINTÍN* 

18. SANZ MARTINEZ, ALEX 

19. RAPOSO SANDOVAL, CRISTINA 

20. NAVARRO FERRER, PABLO 

21. MULET BALLESTERO, JIMENA* 

22. PALLARÉS MARTÍNEZ, LLUC 

23. SALVADOR ROMEO, DANIELA 

24. SOROSTINEAN CASCU, HECTOR 

 

 

 

CORO C EE.PP. 

JUEVES 16:30-18:00 SUM   EVA 

 

1. BUS, SARA MARÍA 

2. GARAFULLA CRUZ,PABLO 

3. JULIÁN ESPAÑOL, BLANCA 

4. PARRA HERNÁNDEZ, IRENE DOLORES 

5. PRADES MOROVA, ADRIÁN RAMIRO 

6. RUDENKO PUPANOVA , EVA 



 

 

7. MARQUÉS MURRIA, IRENE 

8. MORAGREGA CELMA, HELENA 

9. PEREIRA SIMÓN, RAÚL 

10. PERJERU, DENIS ANDREI 

11. ROYO CELMA, EVA 

12. ZAPATER FERRER, BALBANUZ 

13. EDO, JOSÉ 

 

 

 


